
Jméno

Stát, klub

B 150 0 10 7,900 8,400 8,200 8,100 8,900 8,900 8,167 8,633 26,800

C 171 0 10 7,500 6,800 7,500 8,100 8,500 8,500 7,267 8,367 25,633

B 66 0 8,8 7,100 7,200 7,400 7,400 8,000 8,000 7,233 7,800 23,833

C 68 0 8,9 6,900 7,700 7,500 8,000 8,500 8,300 7,367 8,267 24,533

B 62 0 8,6 6,800 7,500 7,500 6,600 6,900 7,500 7,267 7,000 22,867

C 71 0 9 5,900 6,500 6,300 6,300 6,800 6,900 6,233 6,667 21,900

B 55 0,3 8,2 7,300 7,600 7,300 7,000 6,900 7,800 7,400 7,233 22,533

C 77 1,5 9,15 5,400 5,700 6,300 7,100 7,000 6,500 5,800 6,867 20,317

42,850

Exercise 1

Exercise 2
AVE E

3 3
Zsófia Bozsoki
Zsófia Hajdu

HUN - Zalaerd� TTDSE

1 52,433

44,767

Lisa Grimm
Kim Lorenz

GER - SAV Schwarzenberg
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Po�adí
Startovní 

�íslo
Ex AVE A CELKEMDifficulty

48,367

2 2
Adéla Ma�íková

Nikola Doubková
CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha

4 4

1
Georgij Dukarev

Anastasija Atamanova
RUS - Kaliningrad

A3A2E2 A 1Start value E1 E3Pen
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Jméno

Stát, klub

B 128 0,9 10 8,400 8,000 8,000 7,900 8,000 8,400 8,133 8,100 25,333

C 115 0 10 8,400 7,200 7,600 8,500 8,200 8,400 7,733 8,367 26,100

T 53 0 9,55 7,900 7,200 8,000 8,400 7,900 7,900 7,700 8,067 25,317

C 98 0,3 9,7 8,100 7,800 8,000 8,100 8,300 7,900 7,967 8,100 25,467

B 97 1,5 9,65 7,000 6,800 7,300 7,800 7,900 7,400 7,033 7,700 22,883

C 108 0,9 9,95 6,400 6,500 6,400 7,300 7,600 7,400 6,433 7,433 22,917

T 37 0 7,7 7,600 7,600 7,700 8,100 7,800 7,800 7,633 7,900 23,233

C 51 0 8 6,900 6,900 6,400 7,800 7,700 7,400 6,733 7,633 22,367

B 62 0 8,6 7,700 7,000 7,600 8,200 7,800 7,800 7,433 7,933 23,967

C 66 0,9 8,8 6,100 5,700 6,200 7,400 7,400 7,200 6,000 7,333 21,233

Exercise 1

Exercise 2

1 3

2 1

Jessica App
Antonia Martin

Jenny Pfaff
GER - AC Ottendorf Okrilla

Ex E3E2
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Po�adí
Startovní 

�íslo
Start value A 1 A2 CELKEME1

Katharina Steiner
Kerstin Bauer

Johanna Felsinger
AUT - USV Dobersberg

45,200

Tereza Doubková
Kristýna Došková
Žaneta Ferusová

CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha

Stefan Bespalov
Artyr Avakjan

Konstantin Gostishev
Andrej Gerasimenko
RUS - Kaliningrad

A3 AVE E AVE APenDifficulty

51,433

4

50,783

4

5

2 45,600

3 5 45,800

Nils Beuven
Hannes Hesselbarth

Georg Lippert
Erik Lorenz

GER - AC Ottendorf Okrilla
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Jméno

Stát, klub

B 0,6 0,3 10 8,300 8,000 7,700 8,000 8,500 7,800 8,000 8,100 25,800

T 0,7 0 10 9,000 8,500 8,400 7,800 8,400 8,100 8,633 8,100 26,733

B 0,5 0 10 8,200 8,000 7,700 7,700 7,400 8,000 7,967 7,700 25,667

T 0,6 0 10 8,700 8,500 8,300 8,200 7,800 8,200 8,500 8,067 26,567

B 0,7 0 10 8,200 8,500 8,000 7,900 7,200 8,000 8,233 7,700 25,933

T 0,5 0 10 8,400 8,300 8,400 7,700 7,800 7,800 8,367 7,767 26,133

B 0,7 0,3 10 8,400 8,200 7,800 7,300 7,600 8,100 8,133 7,667 25,500

T 0,7 0 10 8,200 8,200 8,000 7,800 7,500 7,300 8,133 7,533 25,667

B 0,5 0 10 7,600 7,400 7,200 7,800 7,700 7,300 7,400 7,600 25,000

T 0,6 0 10 8,300 8,400 7,900 6,700 7,800 7,800 8,200 7,433 25,633

B 0,5 0,6 10 7,500 7,500 7,300 7,100 7,000 7,200 7,433 7,100 23,933

T 0,6 0 10 8,000 7,200 7,200 6,900 7,000 7,100 7,467 7,000 24,467

B 0,6 0 10 7,200 7,600 7,400 7,000 6,300 6,800 7,400 6,700 24,100

T 0,7 0 10 7,500 6,900 6,800 6,200 6,600 7,200 7,067 6,667 23,733

48,400

Vanessa Riffel
Sarah Hasert

GER - AC Ottendorf Okrilla e. V.

Karina Rejchrtová
Kate�ina Fri�ová

CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha

47,833

52,067

51,167

50,633

Jacob Geißler
Tom Mädler

GER - Dresdner Sportclub 1898

Susanne Zach
Natalie Schober

AUT - USV Dobersberg

AVE E

7 1

A2

6 2

4

1

5

E3
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Po�adí
Startovní 

�íslo
Ex Difficulty A 1Start value E1

52,533

CELKEM

4

7

Tanja Scholte
Jördis Leppuhner

GER - Dresdner Sportclub 1898

52,233

Pen AVE A
Exercise 1

Exercise 2
A3E2

5 6

Nikol Baksa
Vivien Gémesi

HUN - Zalaerd� TTDSE

3

2

Helen Ebert
Charlene Wolf

GER - SAV Schwarzenberg

3
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Jméno

Stát, klub

T 0,7 0 10 7,900 8,100 8,400 8,600 8,700 8,200 8,133 8,500 26,633

B 0,5 0 10 8,000 8,300 8,500 8,300 8,300 8,300 8,267 8,300 26,567

T 0,7 0 10 7,900 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,100 7,800 7,967 7,967 25,933

B 0,5 0 10 8,200 8,300 8,200 7,700 8,200 7,800 8,233 7,900 26,133

T 0,8 0 10 7,700 7,800 7,800 7,700 7,800 7,500 7,767 7,667 25,433

B 0,5 0 10 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,700 7,800 7,300 7,700 7,600 25,300

T 0,6 0 10 7,500 7,600 7,600 7,900 7,600 7,600 7,567 7,700 25,267

B 0,5 0 10 7,800 8,000 7,800 7,200 7,900 7,600 7,867 7,567 25,433

T 0,9 0 10 7,300 6,700 7,300 7,400 7,500 7,700 7,100 7,533 24,633

B 0,5 0,3 10 7,500 7,300 7,300 7,500 7,900 7,800 7,367 7,733 24,800

T 0,6 0 10 6,900 7,000 7,000 7,200 7,600 7,600 6,967 7,467 24,433

B 0,5 0 10 6,800 7,100 7,600 7,800 7,600 7,600 7,167 7,667 24,833

T 0,7 0 10 7,900 7,900 7,900 7,900 8,200 7,900 7,900 8,000 25,900

B 0,5 1,5 10 7,000 7,000 7,500 7,800 7,800 7,400 7,167 7,667 23,333

T 0,7 0 10 6,800 7,100 6,900 7,000 7,200 7,200 6,933 7,133 24,067

B 0,5 0,3 10 7,200 7,100 7,500 7,600 8,000 7,500 7,267 7,700 24,667

T 0,6 0 10 6,500 6,700 6,400 7,700 7,600 7,100 6,533 7,467 24,000

B 0,4 0 9,8 7,300 7,500 7,200 7,600 7,300 7,600 7,333 7,500 24,633

T 0,4 0 9,8 5,500 5,400 6,000 7,000 7,500 7,000 5,633 7,167 22,600

B 0,4 1,6 9,8 7,200 7,300 7,200 7,600 7,600 7,500 7,233 7,567 23,000

T 0,5 1,3 10 6,300 6,500 6,800 7,000 7,400 7,200 6,533 7,200 22,433

B 0,5 1,5 10 5,700 5,200 5,900 7,200 7,200 7,200 5,600 7,200 21,300

52,067

6

7 7 49,233

2 3

2

4 9

53,200

Start value
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Po�adí
Startovní 

�íslo
Ex AVE EDifficulty AVE A

1 4

Johanna Schmalfuß
Sarah Arndt
Anika Liebelt

GER - Dresdner Sportclub 1898

Exercise 1

Exercise 2
E2 A 1 A2 A3

Eszter Tóth
Bianka Garimberti

Anna Nyerges
HUN - Puente Sport Club

5 8

3 11

E3

Csenge Papp
Kinga Papp
Sophie Alton

HUN - Grassalkovich Kozhasznu SE

E1

Lina Mestenhauser
Lisa-Marie Stolzke

Selina Hey
GER - TuG Leipzig

50,700

Zita Mester
Dóra Laczi

Luca Kovács
HUN - Budai Akrobatikus Sport Egyesület

50,733

CELKEMPen

10 10 45,600

Stefanie Altmann
Stefanie Fuger
Sophie Schober

AUT - USV Dobersberg

Réka Szuda
Janka Csomor

Luca Vágó
HUN - Abony TAK

49,433

11 5

Radka Jiroušková
Nikola Cingelová
Adéla Hodková

CZE - Gloxi club TJ Sokol Bed�ichov

43,733

8 1

Márta Novák
Pálma Millner
Dóra Horváth

HUN - SZPA FC

48,733

9 6 48,633

Anna Váchová
So�a Soukupová
Ludmila Filipová

CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha

Lisa Kautzsch
Clara Leonie Kloß

Lilly Dreßl
GER - Dresdner Sportclub 1898

49,267
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Jméno

Stát, klub

6,3005,900 5,767

6,233

6,167

6,600

7,300

3 1

Lea Charlotte Schulz
Vivien Kuhndt

GER - Akrobatik Club Taucha
C

Jasmin Meyer
Annelies Lybchenko

GER - Dresdner Sportclub 1898

C 45 0,6

43

0

2 6

Kristóf Szombauer
Kitti Bíró

HUN - Budai Akrobatikus Sport Egyesület
C 32171

C
Sophie Tüchler
Theresa Maier

AUT - USA Krems

9

Lisa Winkelbauer
Emilia Litschauer 

AUT - USV Dobersberg

C 6,5009 5,70024 0

Carolina Strommer 
Nicole Knapp 

AUT - USV Dobersberg

C 3311 3

0,5

0

11 10

10

5,700

7,000 6,300

6,100 5,100 6,100

7,000

5,800 5,200

6,800

Start value CELKEM

5,300

A2

6,000 6,000

E3

5,300 6,000

E1

17 15 C 37 6,1009,51,9
Fanni Hajdu
Lili Hajmási

HUN - Zalaerd� TTDSE
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Po�adí
Startovní 

�íslo
Ex Difficulty Pen A 1E2

10

AVE AAVE EA3

5,100 5,800 5,800

6,800

6,800

6,000

18,700

21,4006,167

6,000 6,000 5,567

6,100

21,2006,0335,900

5,000

6,9009,5 7,300

21,2336,500

7,000

6,400 6,4006,900

9,5

6,633 21,233

16 13

Kate�ina Mikešková
Tereza Šindelá�ová

CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha

C

6,300 6,900

13 8

7,200

6,000 5,900 5,400 5,60039 2 9,5 6,400

6,967

7,500 23,7677,067

5,667 19,267

6,600 23,567

6,8676,767

6,300 6,500

6,500

6,800

6,500

7,000

6,500 6,700

10 7,000

Tünde Bozsó
Laura Bíró

HUN - Budai Akrobatikus Sport Egyesület

C

23,133

10

7,000 6,900 7,000

49

10

6,000

44 0

1,8

4 2

Lara Olschock
Alina Jess

GER - Dresdner Sportclub 1898
C 41 0,3 10 6,800 6,200 6,200 6,800 6,400 6,667 22,767

5 7

Luca Sophia Tischer
Liliana Fechner

GER - Akrobatik Club Taucha
C 36 0,3 9,5 6,200 6,900 6,900 6,500 7,200 6,633 6,867 22,700

5 11

Stefanie Sandig
Clara Blechschmidt

GER - SAV Schwarzenberg
C 34 0 9,5 5,900 6,400 6,900 6,100 7,100 7,200 6,400 6,800 22,700

7 14

Nora Reimann
Kira Lorenz

GER - SAV Schwarzenberg
C 46 0,9 10 6,700 7,100 6,800 6,500 6,800 6,700 6,867 6,667 22,633

8 12

Katharina Braunachweig
Flora Sengseis

AUT - USA Krems
C 42 1 10 6,100 6,500 6,400 6,200 6,300 7,200 6,333 6,567 21,900

9 5

Zsófia Vargyas
Réka Bozsó

HUN - Budai Akrobatikus Sport Egyesület

C 26 0,3 9 6,000 6,900 6,700 6,400 6,500 5,900 6,533 6,267 21,500

14 16

Annika Meißner
Franziska Börner

GER - Akrobatik Club Taucha

C 17 1,3 8,5 6,800 6,300 6,600 5,800 6,000 6,200 6,567 6,000 19,767

15 4

Karolína Rausová
Zden�k Munduch

CZE - Gloxi Club Jihlava

C 42 1,6 10 5,500 5,967 19,6675,400 5,000 6,200 6,100 5,600 5,300
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Jméno

Stát, klub
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Po�adí
Startovní 

�íslo
Ex Difficulty Pen Start value AVE E AVE A CELKEME1 E2 E3 A 1 A2 A3

11 10

Julia Krautscheid
Theresa Bauer
Emma Kressin

GER - TuG Leipzig

C 34 0

7,4339,5 7,800 7,500 7,700

6,400 7,30010 5,900 7,400

7,667

6,000 6,100

7,20035

7,200

22,8675,800 6,200 6,500 7,000 7,400 7,200 6,167 7,200

7 1

Nadja Winkler
Eva-Maria Röglsperger

Lena Ulrich
AUT - USA Krems

C

7,133

35 0,3 7,000 7,000

7,800

C 34

7,400 7,1002 2

Emma Schippel
Ersila Curri
Kira Lorenz

GER - SAV Schwarzenberg

C 48 0

4 4

Anna Bíró
Vivien Bacskay

Angéla B�r
HUN - Budai Akrobatikus Sport Egyesület

C

7,700

8 13

Kitti K�hler
Zsanett Darabont

Csilla Szabó
HUN - Grassalkovich Kozhasznu SE

C

5

Jasmin Aisch
Jasmin Wüstner

Emma Grafe
GER - Akrobatenclub Ottendorf-Okrilla e.V.

7,100 7,200 7,50043 0 7,000 7,10010 6,900

4,9009,5

7,000

7,600 7,9007,500

9,5

6,900

9,5

11

Sára Tóth
Nikolett Gombos

Gréta Ilcsik
HUN - Budai Akrobatikus Sport Egyesület

C

7,000

4,800

7,000 7,200

6,300

32

7,000

7,600

7,400

44 6,900 7,700 7,4007,100

10

0,4 10

24,000

7,400 22,900

7,500 25,167

23,3337,133

23,333

24,900

7,100

6,233 19,033

7,267 24,267

7,300 23,400

7,333 24,033

6,933

21,333

6 8

Sofia Raffetseder
Alexandra Nagelmaier

Lena Meinhard
AUT - USV Dobersberg

C

6,400 7,000

0,6 7,500 7,600

7,000

Yolantha Thoß
Clara Blechschmidt 

Leonie Laberke
GER - SAV Schwarzenberg

C 6,400 6,70033

7,100 7,100

45 0

C 47

6,400

0 9,5 6,300

1,5

10

4,800 4,70013 5

7,800 7,1001

5,700

0

10

9

Luise Schröger
Laura Nietzschmann

Emely Pusch
GER - Akrobatik Club Taucha

12 6

Florian Borcea-Pfitzmann
Elwin Duljewic
Aaron Borck

Maximilian Dittrich
GER - Dresdner Sportclub 1898

C

3 7

Anna Pálffy
Katalin Szabó

Kinga Szemendri
HUN - Puente Sport Club

C

10 3

7,4330 7,100

7,767

24,53344 7,700 7,300

7,800

6,300

6,000 6,300 6,80044 10 5,900

5,700

0

9,5 6,500

7,100 6,067 7,267

6,467

7,667

7,000

5,633

7,300 7,100

6,000

8 12

Luci Georgi
Vivien Dinstuhl

Sophie Reimann
GER - SAV Schwarzenberg

C

6,8005,500 6,4000,3

7,900
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